—
M ERCH A N D IS ED S W ITCH B OA R DS PROG R A M FLY ER
ReliaGear® SB Switchboard
Overview
ReliaGear® SB — Engineered and custom switchboards
Program Engineered - Mid cycle Engineered SB - Normal Engineered SB - Normal +
Lead time
PFA (if needed) 4 weeks 4 weeks 6 weeks

Section type Amps Enclosure type Main breaker
Dimensions
(H x W x D inches)2 Ordering code
Main breaker 2000 NEMA 1 Emax 2.2 90 x 30 x 35 RSBM42010CN1BMX
NEMA 3R 1 Emax 2.2 91 x 30 x 51 RSBM42010C3RBMX
4000 NEMA 1 Emax 6.2 90 x 40 x 35 RSBM44010CN1BMX
NEMA 3R 1 Emax 6.2 91 x 40 x 51 RSBM44010C3RBMX
EUSERC utility + main breaker
Section type Amps Enclosure type Main breaker
Dimensions
(H x W x D inches)2 Ordering code
EUSERC utility +
main breaker
2000 NEMA 1 Emax 2.2 90 x 70 x 35 RSBM42010CN1BEU
NEMA 3R 1 Emax 2.2 91 x 70 x 51 RSBM42010C3RBEU
4000 NEMA 1 Emax 6.2 90 x 100 x 35 RSBM44010CN1BEU
NEMA 3R 1 Emax 6.2 91 x 100 x 51 RSBM44010C3RBEU
Distribution sections
Section types Amps Enclosure type
Dimensions
(H x W x D inches)2 X-space left X-space right Ordering code
1-sided 2000 NEMA 1 90 x 40 x 35 40X – RSBM42010CN1BD1
NEMA 3R 1 91 x 40 x 51 40X – RSBM42010C3RBD1
2-sided 4000 NEMA 1 90 x 50 x 35 40X 22X RSBM44010CN1BD2
NEMA 3R 1 91 x 50 x 51 40X 22X RSBM44010C3RBD2
Pull sections
Section type Enclosure type Dimensions (H x W x D inches)2 Ordering code
Blank pull NEMA 1 90 x 15 x 35 RSBM4XXXXXN1XXP
NEMA 3R 1 91 x 15 x 51 RSBM4XXXXX3RXXP
1 Coming Q1 2025
2 NEMA 3R depth includes 5" overhang
Merchandised switchboard
Preconfigured ReliaGear® Merchandised